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Patent Details

Academic Year 2022-2023

Patent Granted (Design)

. . . : Patent Date of
S. No. Inventors Name Invention Title Nationality Number Publication
A hand held International -
Dermascope device UK
1. | Dr. N. Saranya for skin surface 6332080 19.12.2023
microscopy to detect
Melanoma disease
Multichambered
2. | Dr. E. Vivekandhan Device to perform 1 4;, 397635-001 | 14.10.2023
Phytochemical
Analysis
Patent Published
S. No. Inventors Name Invention Title Nationality P Da_te O.f
Number Publication
The Role Of lot,
Wireless Sensor
1 | Kawsalya$S Networks (Wsn) And | Indian Patent | 2023110215 | 16/06/2023
Dept.of.CS . 65 A
Wifi In Smart
Medical
2 Dr. B.David Jayaseelan | Herbal Handwash | Indian Patent 322'2410314 16/06/2023
Green Synthesis Of
Nanoparticles From
Polyherbal Indian Patent | .2023410314
3 Dr. K. Narayanasamy Formulation Against 03 A 16/06/2023
Viral Infections To
boost the immunity
Endophytic
. Biofertilizers, Indian Patent 2023410313
4 Dr. P. Thirunavukkarasu Biocontrol products 99 A 16/06/2023
for Agricultural Use




Dr. A. Swarnalatha

Bio fabrication of
edible cutleries from
jack fruit seeds

Indian Patent

2023410313
97 A

16/06/2023

Dr.K.Kumarakuru

Formulation Of
Therapeutic Candy
For Chronic Diseases
From Plectranthus

Indian Patent

2023410313
96 A

16/06/2023

Dr. N. SARANYA

Biodegradable
Chitosan-Reinforced
Starch-Based
Bioplastic Film

Indian Patent

2023410313
95 A

16/06/2023

12

K.RajaRajeswari

Ms. Vrindha A

An analytical
strategy for
enhancing the work
environment through
the

Use of application
programming
interfaces and human
resource
management
SYSTEMS

Indian Patent

2023210285
63 A

02/06/2023

13

Dr. D. Samundeeswari

Leadership
Development
Transforms A Leader
Into An Influencer
And Negotiator

Indian Patent

2023110422
42 A

21/07/2023

14

Dr. S. Saraswathi

Enhancing Accuracy
Of Defect Prediction
In Real-Time Using
Graph-Based
Machine Learning

Indian Patent

2023410521
05 A

01/09/2023

16

Dr. Ayyaparajan

Application of
machine learning
algorithms in
finanacial a
management

National

2023410755
44

22.12.2023

17

Dr. Ayyaparajan & Dr.

Vimal Kumar

Comparitive study
and investigation and
to analyse the service

gaps---

National

2023210866
00

12.01.2024

18

Dr. V. Shanmugam

Methods of synthesis
and charaacterisation
of cobalt ferritewith
gold hybrid
nanomaterial for
antifungal activity

National

2023410901
46 A

1/26/2024




