

NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Bharathiar University)
(Reaccredited with "A+" Grade by NAAC, ISO 9001:Mark (20)15 & 14001:Mark (20)04 Certified Recognized by UGC with 2(f) &12(B), Under Star College Scheme by DBT, Govt. of India)
Nehru Gardens, Thirumalayampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 105, Tamil Nadu.



Patent Details

Academic Year 2022-2023

Patent Granted (Design)

S. No.	Inventors Name	Invention Title	Nationality	Patent Number	Date of Publication
1.	Dr. N. Saranya	A hand held	International -		
		Dermascope device	UK		
		for skin surface		6332080	19.12.2023
		microscopy to detect			
		Melanoma disease			
2.	Dr. E. Vivekandhan	Multichambered			
		Device to perform	Indian	397635-001	14.10.2023
		Phytochemical			
		Analysis			

Patent Published

S. No.	Inventors Name	Invention Title	Nationality	Patent Number	Date of Publication
1	Kawsalya.S Dept.of.CS	The Role Of Iot, Wireless Sensor Networks (Wsn) And Wifi In Smart Medical	Indian Patent	2023110215 65 A	16/06/2023
2	Dr. B.David Jayaseelan	Herbal Handwash	Indian Patent	2023410314 05 A	16/06/2023
3	Dr. K. Narayanasamy	Green Synthesis Of Nanoparticles From Polyherbal Formulation Against Viral Infections To boost the immunity	Indian Patent	.2023410314 03 A	16/06/2023
4	Dr. P. Thirunavukkarasu	Endophytic Biofertilizers, Biocontrol products for Agricultural Use	Indian Patent	2023410313 99 A	16/06/2023

	1	1	T	1	T 1
5	Dr. A. Swarnalatha	Bio fabrication of edible cutleries from jack fruit seeds	Indian Patent	2023410313 97 A	16/06/2023
6	Dr.K.Kumarakuru	Formulation Of Therapeutic Candy For Chronic Diseases From Plectranthus	Indian Patent	2023410313 96 A	16/06/2023
7	Dr. N. SARANYA	Biodegradable Chitosan-Reinforced Starch-Based Bioplastic Film	Indian Patent	2023410313 95 A	16/06/2023
12	K.RajaRajeswari Ms. Vrindha A	An analytical strategy for enhancing the work environment through the Use of application programming interfaces and human resource management SYSTEMS	Indian Patent	2023210285 63 A	02/06/2023
13	Dr. D. Samundeeswari	Leadership Development Transforms A Leader Into An Influencer And Negotiator	Indian Patent	2023110422 42 A	21/07/2023
14	Dr. S. Saraswathi	Enhancing Accuracy Of Defect Prediction In Real-Time Using Graph-Based Machine Learning	Indian Patent	2023410521 05 A	01/09/2023
16	Dr. Ayyaparajan	Application of machine learning algorithms in finanacial a management	National	2023410755 44	22.12.2023
17	Dr. Ayyaparajan & Dr. Vimal Kumar	Comparitive study and investigation and to analyse the service gaps	National	2023210866 00	12.01.2024
18	Dr. V. Shanmugam	Methods of synthesis and characterisation of cobalt ferritewith gold hybrid nanomaterial for antifungal activity	National	2023410901 46 A	1/26/2024